
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)5S 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on November 29,2012 a copy of the order 

of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated November 28, 2012 in Docket No. 12-0279 (Corix Utilities 

(Illinois) LLC, Hydro Star, LLC, Utilities, Inc., and each of the 23 Illinois Operating Subsidiaries of Utilities, 

Inc.) was served electronically to the following parties: 

parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29th 
day of November A.D. 2012. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/10/15 
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W. Michael Seidel 

Atty. for Corix Utilities (Illinois) LLC,  

Hydro Star, LLC  

Utilities, Inc. & UI Operating Subsidiaries  

Howard & Howard Attorneys PLLC  

200 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100  

Chicago, IL 60604  * 

mailto:mseidel@howardandhoward.com 

 

Steve Gudovic 

Hydro Star LLC  

277 Park Ave., 45th Fl.  

New York, NY 10172  * 

mailto:steve.gudovic@highstarcapital.com 

 

Hamish Cumming 

Corix Utilities (Illinois), Inc.  

1188 W. Georgia, Ste. 1160  

Vancouver BC V6EA4A2 

CANADA  * 

mailto:hamish.cumming@corix.com 

 

Steven M. Lubertozzi 

Executive Director of Regulatory Accounting  

Utilities, Inc. and UI Operating Subsidiaries  

2335 Sanders Rd.  

Northbrook, IL 60062  * 

mailto:smlubertozzi@uiwater.com 

 

Janice A. Dale, Susan L. Satter 

  & Timothy O’Brien  

Public Utilities Bureau  

Illinois Attorney General's Office  

100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  

Chicago, IL 60601  * 

mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 

mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us 

mailto:tsobrien@atg.state.il.us 

 

Kathleen Crossett 

Illinois Attorney General's Office  

100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  

Chicago, IL 60601 

mailto:kcrossett@atg.state.il.us 

 

Scott J. Rubin 

Law Office of Scott J. Rubin  

333 Oak Lane  

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

mailto:scott.j.rubin@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Bill Atwood 

Case Manager 

Illinois Commerce Commission 

527 E. Capitol Ave. 

Springfield, IL 62701  * 

mailto:watwood@icc.illinois.gov 

 

Thomas R. Stanton, Michael Lannon 

  & Angelique Palmer 

Office of General Counsel  

Illinois Commerce Commission  

160 N. LaSalle St., Suite C-800  

Chicago, IL 60601  * 

mailto:tstanton@icc.illinois.gov 

mailto:mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 

mailto:apalmer@icc.illinois.gov 


